12 Temmuz 2024 Cuma

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

S At ismi
1.BEDIZ DE FAUST (Kosmaz)
2 TATLICAG
3.CUDA (Kogsmaz)
4. HABBE (Kosmaz)
5.ADEN PERISI (Kosmaz)
6.ALYADIGAR (Kosmaz)
7.KARAVAS
8.KMLCIMKIZ (Kosmaz)
9.PRENSES DI
10.SINTAY
11.YAHYABEY GULU
12.ANEMON CICEGI
13.BELINAY HATUN
14.GIDEROS
15.HOPADAN (Kosmaz)
16.0ZUMCAN
17. TEKCAREM
18.EZFEDLACAN (Kosmaz)
19.JAVARONOK GOSA (Kosmaz)
20.SINSINATES
21.TEKASKIM
22.DUS GULU (Kosmaz)
23.YUREK KlZI (Kosmaz)
24 DILDA (Kosmaz)
25.ALLER GULU (Kosmaz)
26.BEYAZ KOSK (Kosmaz)
27.0RCUNUN KiZI (Kosmaz)
28.YASKOMC (Kosmaz)
29.AFAVET (Kosmaz)
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Kayitlar
SARTLI 3/DHOW/Disi
1.)163.000 ¢ 2.)65.200 t
1)28.118 ¢ 2)11.247 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)

S5yak  SULTANDEFAUST (FR) - BEDZIM
7yak  ALTAHA- TUKENVEZ
Bydk  HSARBEY - HINERKIZ
S5ykk  KARAUZUM- CANSUDE
S5ykk  TURBO- KAFKAS PERiSI
Syak  KARAUZUM- ALARAP
8ydk  BILGN- VENENGIC
S5ykk  OZGUNHAN- THVENN
Syak  GUNTAY - KOSUCU
8yak  KURTE - ALMIVRUHYEZ27
8ykk  KARADENZ - HZH TOHZEL
Sykk  GUNTAY - ANEMONFIVE
Syak  AYABAKAN- OZBAKR
Syak  KAKZBERT(RU)- TAKI
Sykk  KARAZOM- ARTVINGIZELI
7ykk  SALTUKHAN- SEKERKAYA
6yak  KAZBERT(RU)- MEDL
4yak  DERHADR- BALAHANM
4ykk  KAZBERT (RU) - NURSINECE
4yak  KAIZBERT(RU)- BAGGUZELI
6yak  KAIZBERT(RU)- CAGLA SULTAN
4yak  GURSU- DUS PRENSES]
4ykk  KAYAYUREKLI - YESILIRVAK
4yak  JOKER- TATLIHABER
4yak  KAMAN-DERNCAN
Sykk  ONURKAAN-BERLIN
6ykk  ORQUN- CARTANO
4yak  URAEESI- SIMSEKDLAN
S5ydk  BILGN- NERGISCICEK

Siklet
59,5
62,5
61,5
61,5
59,5
59,5
59,5
59,5
59,5
59,6
59,6
57,5
56,5
56,5
56,5
56,5
56,5
55
55
55
56,5
55
58
55
55
56,5
59,5
55
56,5

58 kg, 59,50 kg,

3.)32.600 ¢
3)5.624 ¢

Sahip
ALI PASO
DIL. BURAN

H. TAR. DIKENCIK

EMR. KAYAR
GUN. SOYUPAK
MEH. BASKURT
F.GUL ALTIN

M KUR. EMIN
MUR. AKGA

H. TAR. DIKENCIK

GIY. SEN
SAD. ORUC

KEZ GUNDUZELI

CiM YILDIZ

GOR. GEDIKOGLU

MUS. DURMAZ
HIK. OYLU
RAM BAG
MER. GELIK
MER. GELIK
SER. KAVUSAN
M KUR. EMIN
L. ARA ALIS
RAM BAG
ARM TURHAN
FIR. KOKSAL
UFU. KURTLAR
ONU. TURKER

H. TAR. DIKENCIK

Antrendrii
TATES
SAB.ARSLAN
MOzGUL
MARICI
C.GUNES
RBASKURT
E.TURAN
C.GUNES
KKAYALIK
MOzGUL
G.SEN
T.SAYILKAN
D.KAYA
S.ONDER
N.YILDIRIM
S.AKCI
T.BARDAKCI
T.DOGAN
S.ONDER
S.ONDER
TiBiS
C.GUNES
F.ARICI
E.CILEK
AOZGEN
EK.TURAN
S.SENGUL
M&OzGUL
M&OzGUL

HP
55
54
51
72
82
60
29
76
62
59
49
43
52
66
67
58
93
22
40
59
73
47
36
36
30
35
37
22
39

Bursa Hipdromu (26. Yans Giinii)

1500 Cim
4.)16.300 t
4)2812¢
Son6 Y. Son Kosu Tarihi
009722 09.07.2024
09570 21.06.2024
071365 09.07.2024
164543 11.07.2024
385812 07.07.2024
416459 10.07.2024
579830 05.07.2024
750123 07.07.2024
934328 21.06.2024
710092 05.07.2024
203675 05.07.2024
0547 01.07.2024
030603 05.07.2024
548021 26.06.2024
- 17.02.2024
809839 07.07.2024
15741-4 05.11.2023
-60059 20.05.2024
- 26.06.2024
700 24.06.2024
636546 02.07.2024
5-49042 06.07.2024
087932 04.07.2024
-09593 24.05.2024
070500 01.07.2024
0-00000 01.07.2024
70-0821 08.07.2024
7767-00 14.06.2024
55009 05.07.2024



